
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4, RUN E ALON
458.18 FT, N 24 DEG W 179.71 FT,
256.91 FT, N 80 DEG E 450.97 FT 

STEAK N SHAKE PROPERTIES INC
107 SOUTH PENNSYLVANIA ST, STE 400
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204

35-3S-16-02564-002
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GRANTOR:
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STEAK & SHAKE OPERATI

STEAK N SHAKE PROPE

0926/2530 5/20/2001 WD Q V 500,000
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B PATEL

STEAK N SHAKE OPERA
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170 SW COMMERCE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 17 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

5600 04 3,927 129.4422 99.67 391,404 2001 2001 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 RESTAURANT  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3916

BAS 1,349 100 1,349 92,774

BAS 2,567 100 2,567 176,539

CAN 36 30 11 756

3,952 3,927 270,069

BAS= W30 BAS= W18 S31 W4 S1 CAN= W4 S9 E4 N9$ S10 E4 S28 E11
N33 E19 N23 W12 N14$ S14 E12 S23 W19 S33 W11 S10 E16  D4 R4
E4  R4 U4  E20 N80$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 25,308.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 25,308

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,740.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 5,480

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,000

4 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 18 18 324.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,430

35,218

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 CG 0.00 0.00 43,560.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 10.00 10.00 435,600


